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Top-down nanoporous oxide films and bioactive molecules obtained 

electrochemically to improve the properties of titan base implant 

biomaterials. 

Acronym: BioNanoSurf 

https://bionanosurf.ugal.ro 
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Name and surname / 

Scientific title 
Project role 

Prof. phd. chem 

BENEA Lidia 

Lidia.Benea@ugal.ro 

Project manager 
Specialization and PhD in chemical sciences; 

expertise in materials science and engineering, the 

manufacture of nanocomposite, nanostructured 

layers and films, oxides and polymer films on 

materials and biomaterials through 

electrochemical techniques. 

Centrul de Competenţe 

Interfeţe - Tribocoroziune şi 

Sisteme Electrochimice 

(CC-ITES) 

Universitatea  

Dunărea de Jos Galaţi 
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Prof. habil. phd. eng. 

BURUIANĂ Daniela Laura 

Daniela.Buruiana@ugal.ro 

Researcher 
Specialization and PhD in mechanical 

engineering; expertise in mechanical engineering 

and materials engineering. 

Prof. habil. phd.  

TUTUNARU Dana 

Dana.Tutunaru@ugal.ro 

Researcher 
Specialization and PhD in Medicine; expertise in 

medical analysis laboratory: biochemistry, 

microbiology. 

Research assistant 

 

Research assistant, post doctorate 
Expertise in materials engineering; material 

characterization techniques by electrochemical 

methods, SEM, EDX. 

Lector phd. eng. 

BAŞLIU Vasile 

Vasile.Basliu@ugal.ro 

Researcher 
Expertise in materials engineering; materials 

characterization techniques by XRD, 

microhardness. 

Phd student dentist 

NEAGA Veaceslav 

Veaceslav.Neaga@ugal.ro 

Phd student 
in Fundamental and Engineering 

Sciences/Engineering and Materials Science. 

Phd student dentist 

MOCANU Diana 

Diana.Mocanu@ugal.ro 

Phd student 
in Fundamental and Engineering 

Sciences/Engineering and Materials Science. 

Eng. economical - financial 

BOLD Dorian 

Dorian.Bold@ugal.ro 

Eng. economical - financial 
Expertise in economic-financial research projects. 

Researcher post doctorate 
Phd. eng. BĂLȚATU Iustinian 

 Baltatu.Iustinian@ugal.ro  

Researcher post doctorate 
Expertise and PhD thesis in material and 

biomaterial engineering. 

Pharm. Bounegru Iulian 

Iulian.Bounegru@ugal.ro 

Phd student 

Field materials science 
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Project Manager 

Prof. univ. phd. Lidia Benea 

e-mail: Lidia.Benea@ugal.ro  

https://www.brainmap.ro/profile/Lidia-BENEA 
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